GRAFIK

Obiekt s
GODZ

ortowy ORLIK UO - boisko do pitki noznej

PONIEDZIALEK

WTOREK

SRODA

CZWARTEK

PIATEK

SOBOTA

NIEDZIELA

8.00

8.30

9.00

9.30

10.00

10.30

11.00

11.30

12.00

12.30

13.00

13.30

14.00

14.30

15.00

15.30

16.00

16.30

17.00

REZERWACIA
16:00 -17:30

REZERWACJA UO
16:00 - 17:30

Termin 1
16:00 - 17:30

Termin 1
16:00 - 17:30

Termin 1
16:00 - 17:30

17.30

18.00

18.30

REZERWACIA
17:30 -19:00

REZERWACJA UO
17:30-19:00

REZERWACIA
17:30 -19:00

REZERWACJA
17:30-19:00

REZERWACIA
17:30-19:00

19.00

19.30

20.00

REZERWACIA
19:00 - 20:30

REZERWACIJA
19:00 - 20:30

REZERWACIA
19:00 - 20:30

REZERWACJA
19:00 - 20:30

Termin 3
19:00 - 20:30

20.30

21.00

21.30

22.00

REZERWACIA
20:30 - 22:00

REZERWACJA UO
20:30 - 22:00

REZERWACJA UO
20:30 - 22:00

REZERWACJA UO
20:30 - 22:00

Termin 4
20:30 - 22:00




